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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 53 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
11/13/2020 - 18:27 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Juniori mladji

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:07.73 553
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:07.73 36.35

2. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:13.60 431
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:13.60 39.05

3. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:20.15 334
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:20.15 43.38

4. MILETIC, Stevan 04 Indeks 1:37.73 184
50m: 42.98 42.98 100m: 1:37.73 54.75

Juniori stariji

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:05.58 609
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.58 33.76

2. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:14.85 410
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:14.85 40.22

Juniori

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:05.58 609
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.58 33.76

2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:07.73 553
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:07.73 36.35

3. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:13.60 431
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:13.60 39.05

4. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:14.85 410
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:14.85 40.22

5. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:20.15 334
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:20.15 43.38

6. MILETIC, Stevan 04 Indeks 1:37.73 184
50m: 42.98 42.98 100m: 1:37.73 54.75

Otvoreno

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina 59.51 815
50m: 27.75 27.75 100m: 59.51 31.76

2. BEJI, Adnan 99 Vojvodina 1:00.13 791
50m: 28.01 28.01 100m: 1:00.13 32.12

3. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:05.58 609
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.58 33.76

4. DER, Denisz 00 Senta 1:05.90 600
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:05.90 34.73

5. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:07.73 553
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:07.73 36.35
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica-Zrenjanin-Novi Sad, 13/11/2020

Disciplina 53, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:13.60 431
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:13.60 39.05

7. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:14.85 410
50m: 34.63 34.63 100m: 1:14.85 40.22

8. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:20.15 334
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:20.15 43.38

9. MILETIC, Stevan 04 Indeks 1:37.73 184
50m: 42.98 42.98 100m: 1:37.73 54.75


